
This is a Reload Raffle!!

Even if you win…

We put you back in!!

Maximum of 5,000 tickets sold

Idaho State 
PO Box 572
Nampa, ID 83653

IDAHO Friends of NRA 
has awarded over $6.6 MILLION in grants 

throughout IDAHO in support of The NRA 
Foundation’s mission statement!!! 

The NRA Foundation is a 501(c)3 charity of the National 
Rifle Association. Net proceeds benefit shooting sports 
programs in our communities. 
NRA membership is not required to participate. 
Winners are responsible for any taxes / transfer fees / 
vehicle delivery fees.  ALL Firearms transferred through 
a licensed FFL DEALER. All firearm laws apply. Tickets 
are not transferable / No Cash Value.

Need not be present to win!!

Please send me info for the following Idaho Friends of NRA events:
	 ____	 Boise	 ____	 Bellevue	 ____	 Bonners Ferry	 ____	 Coeur d’Alene 
	 ____	 Grangeville	 ____	 Idaho Falls	 ____	 Lewiston	 ____	 McCall 
	 ____	 Moscow	 ____	 Mountain Home	 ____	 Nampa	 ____	 Orofino 
	 ____	 Pocatello	 ____	 Rexburg	 ____	 Rupert	 ____	 Salmon 
	 ____	 Sandpoint	 ____	 Soda Springs	 ____	 St Maries	 ____	 Twin Falls 
	 ____	 Wallace	 ____	 Weiser	 ____ 	?____________ 	 ____ 	?____________

Idaho State FNRA --- Post Office Box 572, Nampa, ID 83653
Email: IdahoFriendsofNRA@NRAHQ.org                          Call: 208-721-1649

          “LIKE” us on Facebook !!
Monthly Winners Posted On

www.facebook.com/IdahoStateFNRA

______  $100 Idaho State “100 Gun     Reload Raffle” Tickets  $_____________________
_____Cash _____Check _____Visa _____ M/C _____ AMEX _____ Discover _____ Other ______________________________

________________________________  ______________   ________________   ___________________________
	 Card Number	 Security Code	 Expiration Date	 Authorized Signature 

*Name: ____________________________________________________________ *Phone: ______________________________ 

*Address: _______________________________________________________________________________________________

*City: _______________________________________________________________ *State: __________ *Zip: ______________ 

*Email Address: __________________________________________________________________________________________

plus! ▼

On display at… Dave Smith Motors 210 N Division, Kellogg, Idaho

Special Thanks to all our Sponsors!

For Official Rules, a list of ticket sellers near you, or to purchase tickets online, go to:
www.facebook.com/IdahoStateFNRA

www.Friendsof NRA.org/ID      or         www.idahosrpa.org

Idaho State Friends of NRA 100 Gun Relaod Raffle
IDAHO

PURCHASE 
TICKETS
ONLINE  

Priest River

GRAND PRIZE

This is a Reload Raffle!!

Even if you win…

We put you back in!!

Maximum of 5,000 tickets sold

The Future of Freedom

 NONPROFIT   NON-POLITICAL  NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

13th
ANNUAL

2024 GMC Sierra 2500 4X4 Crew Cab SLE Duramax



  1	 Savage 93R17 FXP with Scope 17 HMR
  2	 Ruger EC9s 9MM FDE Frame
  3	 Mossberg Patriot .25-06REM 22”BBL 5RND
  4	 Winchester SXP 12GA Hybrid Hunter Max 7 
  5	 Heritage Rough Rider .22LR - 4.75”BBL - USA Flag Grips
  6	 Bersa BP9 9MM - Robin Egg Blue
  7	 Savage AXIS 223 Rem 22”BBL 4RND
  8	 Kel-Tec PMR-30 .22WMR
  9	 S&W M&P 15-22 Sport .22LR w/Red Dot
10	 Savage AXIS 30-06SPRG 22”BBL 4RND
11	 Kel-Tec P15P 9MM Luger
12	 Legacy Puma Lynx O/U 12GA 28”BBL
13	 Savage AXIS Compact .243 WIN 20”BBL 4RND
14	 Ruger Super Wrangler .22LR/.22WMR
15	 Walther CCP M2 .380ACP
16	 Henry Lever Action .22LR
17	 Mossberg Patriot Predator 6.5PRC
18	 Ruger EC9s 9MM FDE Frame
19	 Howa 1500 30-06SPRG Hogue Overmold ODG
20	 Sig Sauer P322 22LR Threaded BBL

21	 Benelli Nova Tactical 12GA
22	 Taurus GX4 XL 9MM
23	 Mossberg Patriot 300WINMAG 24”BBL 3RND
24	 Henry Golden Boy .22LR 
25	 Henry AR-7 US Survival .22LR
26	 Savage 42 TD Compact .22LR/410GA 20”BBLs
27	 Charter Arms Undercover 38SPL 2”BBL
28	 Henry AR-7 US Survival .22LR
29	 Savage Axis II 6.5CREEDMOOR 
30	 CZ-USA  P-10 C 9MM Luger
31	 Savage AXIS II 350Legend
32	 Weatherby Element 12GA  Bottomland OG
33	 Mossberg Patriot Predator 6.5PRC
34	 Charter Arms Pink Lady 38SPL 2”BBL
35	 Kel-Tec PMR-30 .22WMR
36	 Mossberg Patriot Synthetic Cerakote 6.5CREEDMOOR
37	 Unbranded AR UAR-C 223|5.56 NATO 16”BBL
38	 Henry Frontier .22WMR Octagon BBL
39	 Weatherby Element 20GA Bottomland Camo
40	 Mossberg Patriot 300WINMAG 24”BBL 3RND

41	 Bersa BAR15 223|5.56 NATO
12	 Henry Golden Boy .22LR 
43	 S&W Bodyguard 38SPL 1.9”BBL 5RND
44	 Benelli Nova Tactical 12GA
45	 Henry Lever Action .22LR
46	 Savage 93R17 FXP with Scope 17 HMR
47	 Bersa BP9 9MM - Robin Egg Blue
48	 Ruger 10/22 Tactical .22LR Threaded BBL
49	 Mossberg Patriot Rifle .270 Win
50	 Armscor M1911A1 GI Standard MS .45ACP 4.25”BBL
51	 Charter Arms Lavender Lady 38SPL 2”BBL
52	 Ruger Precision Rimfire .22LR Threaded BBL
53	 Taurus GX4 XL 9MM
54	 Weatherby M81 Element 12GA Woodland Camo 
55	 Glock G43X 9MM Luger
56	 Mossberg Patriot 7mmREMMAG - 24”BBL
57	 S&W M&P M2.0 Shield .45ACP 3.3”BBL 7RND
58	 Mossberg Patriot 300WINMAG - 24”BBL
59	 Sig Sauer P322 22LR Threaded BBL
60	 Henry Frontier .22WMR Octagon BBL

61	 Ruger 10/22 Tactical .22LR Threaded BBL
62	 Charter Arms Mag Pug 357MAG 2.2”BBL
63	 Ruger 10/22 Carbine .22LR 18.5”BBL 10RND
64	 CZ-USA  P-10 C 9MM Luger
65	 Unbranded AR Carbon Fiber 223|5.56 NATO 16”BBL
66	 Ruger American Rifle Ranch 300BLACKOUT
67	 Weatherby Element  M81 20GA Woodland Camo
68	 S&W M&P Shield EZ 30 SUPER CARRY
69	 Ruger American Ranch 7.62x39 - 16.12”BBL
70	 Kel-Tec P15P 9MM Luger
71	 Henry Frontier .22WMR Large Loop
72	 Taurus GX4 XL 9MM
73	 Howa 1500 30-06SPRG Hogue Overmold ODG
74	 Sig Sauer P320 9MM     
75	 S&W Bodyguard 38SPL 1.9”BBL 5RND
76	 Winchester XPR .243 WIN - 22”BBL
77	 Stoeger M3000 12GA Walnut & Burnt Bronze
78	 Glock G21SF Gen3 .45ACP 4.6”BBL 13RND
79	 Winchester XPR 300WINMAG - 26”BBL
80	 Radical Firearms RAD-15 RDR 223|5.56 NATO 16”BBL

81	 Bersa BP9 9MM - Robin Egg Blue
82	 Winchester XPR Sporter 7mmREMMAG
83	 Springfield Armory XDM Elite OSP 4.5”BBL 10MM
84	 Taurus Judge Public Defender .45LC/.410GA
85	 Henry Golden Boy .22LR 
86	 Weatherby Element 12GA 28”BBL Synthetic Tungsten
87	 Winchester XPR Stealth 7MM-08REM
88	 Walther PDP F 9MM 
89	 Weatherby Vanguard Synthetic 243WIN
90	 Henry Lever Action .22LR
91	 Glock 45 MOS 9MM
92	 Taurus 44 Tracker .44REMMAG 4”BBL 5RND
93	 Henry Frontier .22WMR Octagon BBL
94	 Ruger 10/22 Tactical .22LR Threaded BBL
95	 Weatherby M81 Element 20GA 26”BBL
96	 Savage 93R17 FXP with Scope 17 HMR
97	 Sig Sauer P322 22LR Threaded BBL
98	 Bersa BAR15 223|5.56 NATO
99	 Ruger EC9s 9MM FDE Frame
100	Weatherby Vanguard Synthetic .25-06REM

Redwood Metallic with Jet Black Interior
Storage System By Decked
Aftermarket Accessories By Turbo Liner
•	Katzkin Leather with NRA Embroidery
•	Zone 3” Adventure Series Lift	 •	Fuel Wheels
•	Nitto Ridge Grappler Tires	 •	Ceramic Window Tint

June Thru 
September

bonus 
drawings
       Live on …

www.Facebook.com/
IdahoStateFNRA

Drawings start at 12 Noon
Need not be present to win!! 

Bonus Draw#1 • June 26, 2024 

1	 Kel-Tec P15P 9MM Luger
2	 Benelli Nova Tactical 12GA
3	 Charter Arms Undercover 38SPL 2”BBL
4	 Howa 1500 30-06SPRG Hogue Overmold ODG
5	 Kel-Tec PMR-30 .22WMR
6	 Mossberg Patriot Predator 6.5PRC
7	 Henry Frontier .22WMR Octagon BBL
8	 Glock G21SF Gen3 .45ACP 4.6”BBL 13RND
9	 Winchester XPR Sporter 7mmREMMAG
10	 Weatherby Element  M81 20GA Woodland Camo

Bonus Draw#2 • July 31, 2024

1	 Ruger 10/22 Carbine .22LR 18.5”BBL 10RND
2	 Taurus GX4 XL 9MM
3	 Charter Arms Mag Pug 357MAG 2.2”BBL
4	 Mossberg Patriot Synthetic 6.5CREEDMOOR
5	 Glock G43X 9MM Luger                      
6	 Savage 42 TD Compact .22LR/410GA 20”BBL
7	 Henry Frontier .22WMR Large Loop
8	 Springfield Armory XDM Elite OSP 4.5”BBL 10MM
9	 Weatherby M81 Element 12GA Woodland Camo
10	 Winchester XPR Stealth 7MM-08REM
 

Bonus Draw#3 • August 28, 2024

1	 Henry AR-7 US Survival .22LR
2	 Walther CCP M2 .380ACP
3	 Savage AXIS II 350Legend
4	 S&W Bodyguard 38SPL 1.9”BBL 5RND
5	 Stoeger M3000 12GA Walnut & Burnt Bronze
6	 S&W M&P M2.0 Shield .45ACP 3.3”BBL 7RND
7	 Mossberg Patriot Rifle .270 Win
8	 Weatherby Element 12GA 28”BBL Synthetic Tungsten
9	 Walther PDP F 9MM 
10	 Weatherby Vanguard Synthetic .25-06REM

Bonus Draw#4 • September 25, 2024

1	 CZ-USA  P-10 C 9MM Luger
2	 Ruger 10/22 Tactical .22LR Threaded BBL
3	 Taurus Judge Public Defender .45LC/.410GA
4	 Ruger Precision Rimfire .22LR Threaded BBL
5	 S&W M&P Shield EZ 30SUPERCARRY
6	 Henry Golden Boy .22LR 
7	 Glock 45 MOS 9MM
8	 Weatherby Vanguard Synthetic 243WIN
9	 Weatherby M81 Element 20GA 26”BBL
10	 Bersa BAR15 223/5.56 NATO

 October 26TH 2024 Drawing Schedule held at “The Revolution Event Center” Doors Open at 3 pm • Drawings Start by 3:30 pm • 4983 Glenwood Blvd •Garden City, Idaho

6.6l Turbo-Diesel
Allison 10-Speed Automatic Transmission

X31 Off-Road Package

Redwood Metallic with Jet Black Interior
Storage System By Decked
Aftermarket Accessories By Turbo Liner
•	Katzkin Leather with NRA Embroidery
•	 Zone 3” Adventure Series Lift	 •	Fuel Wheels
•	Nitto Ridge Grappler Tires	 •	Ceramic Window Tint

Provided by Dave Smith Motors

$100
    per ticket

This is a Reload Raffle!!
Even if you win… We put you back in!!

2024 GMC Sierra 2500 4X4 Crew Cab SLE Duramax
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Grand
 Prize    

June Thru 
September

bonus 
drawings
       Live on …

www.Facebook.com/
IdahoStateFNRA

Drawings start at 12 Noon
Need not be present to win!! 

Special Thanks!!
Idaho State Rifle & Pistol Association  for hosting this Raffle!!

and10    GUNS!!
1 Ruger SFAR .308 WIN/16” BBL 2 Mossberg 940 JM Pro 12GA 3 Kel-Tec KSG 12GA 4 Glock 19X MOS 9MM/Threaded BBL 5 Weatherby Orion Sporting O/U 12GA 30”/
BBL6 Ruger LC Carbine 5.7x28MM /Threaded BBL 7 Mauser M12 .300 WINMAG 8 Fostech Stealth Series Lightning5.56NATO w/FNRA logo 9 Colt 1911 Government 
.45ACP 10 S&W 629 .44 REM MAG/6”BBL/ 6 RND

Custom Idaho Friends of NRA Wrap By CW Wraps

Need 
Not Be 

present 
to win!


